Freight by Aircraft Configuration December 2018 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM

CARDIFF WALES

DONCASTER SHEFFIELD

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)

LEEDS BRADFORD

LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

2018

9214
124 870

25

134 109

167

13

1381
85

1344

15

w W

8 863

2017

9 845
135 446
6

16

145 313

108

Percentage
Change

-19

-6

2018

7135

2 956
18 022

28 113

283

2112

1215

1156

29 302
1671

42
274

2017

7 906

2016
19 248

29171

343

1978

1244

1286

29777

1720
84

337

Percentage
Change

-17
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200

-19

Table 15
>
Percentage
2018 2017 Change
9214 9 845 -6
132 005 143 353 -8
- 6
2981 2033 47
18 022 19 248 -6
162 222 174 484 -7
450 451
1 1
13 14 -7
2112 1978 7
3 -
2596 2946 -12
85 -
1157 1286 -10
29 302 29777 -2
1673 1725 -3
1426 1826 -22
10 6 67
15 13 15
16 5 220
3
4 50
- 1
45 5 800
9138 9718 -6



Freight by Aircraft Configuration December 2018 (a)

Comparison with Previous Year

Tonnes

NEWCASTLE
NORWICH
PRESTWICK
SCATSTA
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports
Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

(a) Domestic traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure.
The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.

2018

432
21

23

16

16
23

12 427

146 536

17

10

39

2017

459
20

42

13

15
29

13 566

158 879

18

16

46

Percentage
Change

2018

42

1249

37 447

65 559

57
11
73

141

2017

44

973

37 790

66 961

66

73

146

Percentage
Change

28

-14
83

-3

Table 15
Total >
Percentage
2018 2017 Change
474 504 -6
21 20 5
1249 973 28
23 42 -45
16 13 23
16 16
23 29 -21
1 1
49 873 51 356 -3
212 095 225 839 -6
7 7
74 84 -12
15 12 25
83 89 -7
180 192 -6



